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VU enrollment by ethnicity and gender, 2020 FA (as of Sept 9) 

Enrollment by 
Student Type 

Total 
Students 

Count 

Non-
Resident 

Alien 

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown 

Hispanic 
of any 
race 

For Non-Hispanics Only  
Total 
Male 

 
Total 

Female 
American 

Indian/ 
Alaskan  

 
Asian 

African 
American 

Hawaiian/ 
Pacific 

Islander 

 
White 

Two/or 
more 
Races 

All UG 1925 
(100%) 

5  
(0.26%) 

119 
(6.18%) 

886 
(46.03%) 

7  
(0.36%) 

99 
(5.14%) 

98 
(5.09%) 

15 
(0.78%) 

652 
(33.87%) 

44 
(2.29%) 

628 
(32.62%) 

1297 
(67.38%) 

TUG 1745 
(100%) 

4 
(0.23%) 

86 
(4.93%) 

837 
(47.97%) 

7 
(0.40%) 

80 
(4.58%) 

89 
(5.10%) 

14 
(0.80%) 

593 
(33.98%) 

35 
(2.01%) 

560 
(32.09%) 

1185 
(67.91%) 

PS (all) 180 
(100%) 

1 
(0.56%) 

33 
(18.33%) 

49 
(27.22%) 

0 
(0%) 

19 
(10.56%) 

9 
(5.00%) 

1 
(0.56%) 

59 
(32.78%) 

9 
(5.00%) 

68 
(37.78%) 

112 
(62.22%) 

PS w/o 
Cert.,ND 

169 
(100%) 

1 
(0.59%) 

30 
(17.75%) 

46 
(27.22%) 

0 
(0%) 

18 
(10.65%) 

8 
(4.73%) 

1 
(0.59%) 

56 
(33.14%) 

9 
(5.33%) 

67 
(39.64%) 

102 
(60.36%) 

PS Religion 49 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

23 
(46.94%) 

12 
(24.49%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

3 
(6.12%) 

0 
(0%) 

8 
(16.33%) 

3 
(6.12%) 

26 
(53.06%) 

23 
(46.94%) 

PS Psych 32 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(15.63%) 

11 
(34.38%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(3.13%) 

0 
(0%) 

13 
(40.63%) 

2 
(6.25%) 

9 
(28.13%) 

23 
(71.88%) 

PS Busn 24 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(4.17%) 

8 
(33.33%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(4.17%) 

1 
(4.17%) 

1 
(4.17%) 

11 
(45.83%) 

1 
(4.17%) 

21 
(87.50%) 

3 
(12.50%) 

Nursing BSN 51 
(100%) 

1 
(1.96%) 

0 
(0%) 

13 
(25.49%) 

0 
(0%) 

16 
(31.37%) 

2 
(3.92%) 

0 
(0%) 

17 
(33.33%) 

2 
(3.92%) 

11 
(21.57%) 

40 
(78.43%) 

EC-BA 13 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(7.69%) 

2 
(15.38%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(7.69%) 

1 
(7.69%) 

0 
(0%) 

7 
(53.85%) 

1 
(7.69%) 

0 
(0%) 

13 
(100%) 

CE-Cert., ND 2 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(50.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(50.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(100%) 

CEHT.CERT 
(human traffic.) 

9 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

3 
(33.33%) 

3 
(33.33%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(11.11%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(22.22%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(11.11%) 

8 
(88.89%) 

Graduate All 364 
(100%) 

4 
(1.10%) 

34 
(9.34%) 

99 
(27.20%) 

2 
(0.55%) 

29 
(7.97%) 

11 
(3.02%) 

1 
(0.27%) 

166 
(45.60%) 

18 
(4.95%) 

103 
(28.30%) 

261 
(71.70%) 

Grad Religion 79 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

21 
(26.58%) 

23 
(29.11%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(1.27%) 

4 
(5.06%) 

0 
(0%) 

24 
(30.38%) 

6 
(7.59%) 

40 
(50.63%) 

39 
(49.37%) 

Grad Psych - 
Clinical 

89 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

4 
(4.49%) 

28 
(31.46%) 

1 
(1.12%) 

7 
(7.87%) 

3 
(3.37%) 

0 
(0%) 

42 
(47.19%) 

4 
(4.49%) 

16 
(17.98%) 

73 
(82.02%) 

Grad Psych - 
Organizational 

50 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(4.00%) 

14 
(28.00%) 

1 
(2.00%) 

7 
(14.00%) 

1 
(2.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

21 
(42.00%) 

4 
(8.00%) 

17 
(34.00%) 

33 
(66.00%) 

Grad Ed 90 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(5.56%) 

23 
(25.56%) 

0 
(0%) 

3 
(3.33%) 

2 
(2.22%) 

1 
(1.11%) 

52 
(57.78%) 

4 
(4.44%) 

25 
(27.78%) 

65 
(72.22%) 

Grad Nursing 56 
(100%) 

4 
(7.14%) 

2 
(3.57%) 

11 
(19.64%) 

0 
(0%) 

11 
(19.64%) 

1 
(1.79%) 

0 
(0%) 

27 
(48.21%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(8.93%) 

51 
(91.07%) 
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Enrollment by TUG Major/Department, 2020 FA (as of Sept 9) 

Major/Department 
Total 

Students 
Count 

Non-
Resident 

Alien 

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown 

Hispanic 
of any 
race 

For Non-Hispanics Only 

Total 
Male 

Total 
Female 

American 
Indian or 

Alaska Native 
Asian 

Black or 
African 

American 

Native Hawaiian 
or Other Pacific 

Islander 
White 

Two or 
More 
Races 

Actuarial and 
Data Science* 

3 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(66.67%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(33.33%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(33.33%) 

2 
(66.67%) 

Biology 123 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

6 
(4.88%) 

73 
(59.35%) 

1 
(0.81%) 

8 
(6.50%) 

6 
(4.88%) 

1 
(0.81%) 

26 
(21.14%) 

2 
(1.63%) 

28 
(22.76%) 

95 
(77.24%) 

Business & 
Management 

280 
(100%) 

3 
(1.07%) 

17 
(6.07%) 

118 
(42.14%) 

1 
(0.36%) 

8 
(2.86%) 

15 
(5.36%) 

1 
(0.36%) 

113 
(40.36%) 

4 
(1.43%) 

154 
(55.00%) 

126 
(45.00%) 

Chemistry 25 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

15 
(60.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

4 
(16.00%) 

2 
(8.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

3 
(12.00%) 

1 
(4.00%) 

6 
(24.00%) 

19 
(76.00%) 

Communication 132 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

7 
(5.30%) 

49 
(37.12%) 

2 
(1.52%) 

9 
(6.82%) 

12 
(9.09%) 

3 
(2.27%) 

48 
(36.36%) 

2 
(1.52%) 

57 
(43.18%) 

75 
(56.82%) 

Engineering 
Physics 

23 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(8.70%) 

11 
(47.83%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(4.35%) 

2 
(8.70%) 

0 
(0%) 

7 
(30.43%) 

0 
(0%) 

17 
(73.91%) 

6 
(26.09%) 

English 36 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(2.78%) 

18 
(50.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(5.56%) 

3 
(8.33%) 

0 
(0%) 

12 
(33.33%) 

0 
(0%) 

11 
(30.56%) 

25 
(69.44%) 

Environmental 
Science 

10 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(20.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(10.00%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(50.00%) 

2 
(20.00%) 

2 
(20.00%) 

8 
(80.00%) 

History & 
Political Science 

56 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(1.79%) 

32 
(57.14%) 

1 
(1.79%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(8.93%) 

0 
(0%) 

15 
(26.79%) 

2 
(3.57%) 

18 
(32.14%) 

38 
(67.86%) 

Kinesiology 189 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

8 
(4.23%) 

91 
(48.15%) 

0 
(0%) 

8 
(4.23%) 

8 
(4.23%) 

2 
(1.06%) 

68 
(35.98%) 

4 
(2.12%) 

82 
(43.39%) 

107 
(56.61%) 

Liberal Studies 112 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

       7 
(6.25%) 

48 
(42.86%) 

0 
(0%) 

3 
(2.68%) 

4 
(3.57%) 

0 
(0%) 

50 
(44.64%) 

0 
(0%) 

10 
(8.93%) 

102 
(91.07%) 

Mathematics 17 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(5.88%) 

7 
(41.18%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(11.76%) 

0 
(0%) 

6 
(35.29%) 

1 
(5.88%) 

4 
(23.53%) 

13 
(76.47%) 

Music 47 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

3 
(6.38%) 

20 
(42.55%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(2.13%) 

2 
(4.26%) 

1 
(2.13%) 

20 
(42.55%) 

0 
(0%) 

17 
(36.17%) 

30 
(63.83%) 

Pre-Nursing 162 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

7 
(4.32%) 

89 
(54.94%) 

1 
(0.62%) 

13 
(8.02%) 

5 
(3.09%) 

1 
(0.62%) 

40 
(24.69%) 

6 
(3.70%) 

18 
(11.11%) 

144 
(88.89%) 

Pre-Licensure 61 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(8.20%) 

20 
(32.79%) 

1 
(1.64%) 

5 
(8.20%) 

1 
(1.64%) 

0 
(0%) 

28 
(45.90%) 

1 
(1.64%) 

12 
(19.67%) 

49 
(80.33%) 

Psychology 222 
(100%) 

1 
(0.45%) 

10 
(4.50%) 

130 
(58.56%) 

0 
(0%) 

9 
(4.05%) 

12 
(5.41%) 

4 
(1.80%) 

51 
(22.97%) 

5 
(2.25%) 

36 
(16.22%) 

186 
(83.78%) 

Religion 
 

64 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(7.81%) 

21 
(32.81%) 

0 
(0%) 

3 
(4.69%) 

1 
(1.56%) 

0 
(0%) 

33 
(51.56%) 

1 
(1.56%) 

33 
(51.56%) 

31 
(48.44%) 

Sociology 73 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

5 
(6.85%) 

49 
(67.12%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(2.74%) 

4 
(5.48%) 

0 
(0%) 

11 
(15.07%) 

2 
(2.74%) 

14 
(19.18%) 

59 
(80.82%) 

Theatre Arts 67 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(1.49%) 

22 
(32.84%) 

0 
(0%) 

2 
(2.99%) 

3 
(4.48%) 

0 
(0%) 

38 
(56.72%) 

1 
(1.49%) 

19 
(28.36%) 

48 
(71.64%) 

Undecided 43 
(100%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

20 
(46.51%) 

0 
(0%) 

1 
(2.33%) 

2 
(4.65%) 

1 
(2.33%) 

18 
(41.86%) 

1 
(2.33%) 

21 
(48.84%) 

22 
(51.16%) 

*Data Science and Actuarial Science started 20FA. 
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Enrollment by TUG Class Level, 2020 FA (as of Sept 9) 

TUG  
Enrollment by 
Class Level 

Total 
Students 
Count 

Non-
Resident 

Alien 

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown 

Hispanic 
of any 
race 

For Non-Hispanics Only 

Total 
Male 

Total 
Female 

American 
Indian or 
Alaska 
Native 

Asian Black or 
African 

American 

Native 
Hawaiian 
or Other 
Pacific 

Islander 

White Two or 
More 
Races 

All TUG 
1745 

(100%) 
4 

 (0.23%) 
86 

 (4.93%) 
837 

 (47.97%) 
7 

 (0.40%) 
80 

 (4.58%) 
89 

 (5.10%) 
14 

 (0.80%) 
593 

 (33.98%) 
35 

 (2.01%) 
560 

 (32.09%) 
1185 

 (67.91%) 

Freshman 
707 

(100%) 
0 

(0%) 
34 

(4.81%) 
362 

(51.20%) 
2 

(0.28%) 
33 

(4.67%) 
42 

(5.94%) 
3 

(0.42%) 
218 

(30.83%) 
13 

(1.84%) 
226 

(31.97%) 
481 

(68.03%) 

Sophomore 
359 

(100%) 
0 

(0%) 
20 

(5.57%) 
165 

(45.96%) 
3 

(0.84%) 
22 

(6.13%) 
20 

(5.57%) 
1 

(0.28%) 
120 

(33.43%) 
8 

(2.23%) 
107 

(29.81%) 
252 

(70.19%) 

Junior 
338 

(100%) 
1 

(0.30%) 
19 

(5.62%) 
157 

(46.45%) 
2 

(0.59%) 
14 

(4.14%) 
13 

(3.85%) 
5 

(1.48%) 
121 

(35.80%) 
6 

(1.78%) 
110 

(32.54%) 
228 

(67.46%) 

Senior 
341 

(100%) 
3 

 (0.88%) 
13 

 (3.81%) 
153 

 (44.87%) 
0 

 (0.00%) 
11 

 (3.23%) 
14 

 (4.11%) 
5 

 (1.47%) 
134 

 (39.30%) 
8 

 (2.35%) 
117 

 (34.31%) 
224 

 (65.69%) 
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