VU enrollment by ethnicity and gender, 2020 FA (as of Sept 9)

	Tatal	Non- Resident Alien	Race and Ethnicity Unknown	Hispanic of any race								
Enrollment by Student Type	Total Students Count				American Indian/ Alaskan	Asian	African American	Hawaiian/ Pacific Islander	White	Two/or more Races	Total Male	Total Female
All UG	1925	5	119	886	7	99	98	15	652	44	628	1297
	(100%)	(0.26%)	(6.18%)	(46.03%)	(0.36%)	(5.14%)	(5.09%)	(0.78%)	(33.87%)	(2.29%)	(32.62%)	(67.38%)
TUG	1745	4	86	837	7	80	89	14	593	35	560	1185
	(100%)	(0.23%)	(4.93%)	(47.97%)	(0.40%)	(4.58%)	(5.10%)	(0.80%)	(33.98%)	(2.01%)	(32.09%)	(67.91%)
PS (all)	180	1	33	49	0	19	9	1	59	9	68	112
	(100%)	(0.56%)	(18.33%)	(27.22%)	(0%)	(10.56%)	(5.00%)	(0.56%)	(32.78%)	(5.00%)	(37.78%)	(62.22%)
PS w/o	169	1	30	46	0	18	8	1	56	9	67	102
Cert.,ND	(100%)	(0.59%)	(17.75%)	(27.22%)	(0%)	(10.65%)	(4.73%)	(0.59%)	(33.14%)	(5.33%)	(39.64%)	(60.36%)
PS Religion	49	0	23	12	0	0	3	0	8	3	26	23
	(100%)	(0%)	(46.94%)	(24.49%)	(0%)	(0%)	(6.12%)	(0%)	(16.33%)	(6.12%)	(53.06%)	(46.94%)
PS Psych	32	0	5	11	0	0	1	0	13	2	9	23
	(100%)	(0%)	(15.63%)	(34.38%)	(0%)	(0%)	(3.13%)	(0%)	(40.63%)	(6.25%)	(28.13%)	(71.88%)
PS Busn	24	0	1	8	0	1	1	1	11	1	21	3
	(100%)	(0%)	(4.17%)	(33.33%)	(0%)	(4.17%)	(4.17%)	(4.17%)	(45.83%)	(4.17%)	(87.50%)	(12.50%)
Nursing BSN	51	1	0	13	0	16	2	0	17	2	11	40
	(100%)	(1.96%)	(0%)	(25.49%)	(0%)	(31.37%)	(3.92%)	(0%)	(33.33%)	(3.92%)	(21.57%)	(78.43%)
EC-BA	13	0	1	2	0	1	1	0	7	1	0	13
	(100%)	(0%)	(7.69%)	(15.38%)	(0%)	(7.69%)	(7.69%)	(0%)	(53.85%)	(7.69%)	(0%)	(100%)
CE-Cert., ND	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	2
	(100%)	(0%)	(0%)	(0%)	(0%)	(50.00%)	(0%)	(0%)	(50.00%)	(0%)	(0%)	(100%)
CEHT.CERT (human traffic.)	9	0	3	3	0	0	1	0	2	0	1	8
	(100%)	(0%)	(33.33%)	(33.33%)	(0%)	(0%)	(11.11%)	(0%)	(22.22%)	(0%)	(11.11%)	(88.89%)
Graduate All	364	4	34	99	2	29	11	1	166	18	103	261
	(100%)	(1.10%)	(9.34%)	(27.20%)	(0.55%)	(7.97%)	(3.02%)	(0.27%)	(45.60%)	(4.95%)	(28.30%)	(71.70%)
Grad Religion	79	0	21	23	0	1	4	0	24	6	40	39
	(100%)	(0%)	(26.58%)	(29.11%)	(0%)	(1.27%)	(5.06%)	(0%)	(30.38%)	(7.59%)	(50.63%)	(49.37%)
Grad Psych -	89	0	4	28	1	7	3	0	42	4	16	73
Clinical	(100%)	(0%)	(4.49%)	(31.46%)	(1.12%)	(7.87%)	(3.37%)	(0%)	(47.19%)	(4.49%)	(17.98%)	(82.02%)
Grad Psych -	50	0	2	14	1	7	1	0	21	4	17	33
Organizational	(100%)	(0%)	(4.00%)	(28.00%)	(2.00%)	(14.00%)	(2.00%)	(0%)	(42.00%)	(8.00%)	(34.00%)	(66.00%)
Grad Ed	90	0	5	23	0	3	2	1	52	4	25	65
	(100%)	(0%)	(5.56%)	(25.56%)	(0%)	(3.33%)	(2.22%)	(1.11%)	(57.78%)	(4.44%)	(27.78%)	(72.22%)
Grad Nursing	56	4	2	11	0	11	1	0	27	0	5	51
	(100%)	(7.14%)	(3.57%)	(19.64%)	(0%)	(19.64%)	(1.79%)	(0%)	(48.21%)	(0%)	(8.93%)	(91.07%)

**Enrollment by TUG Major/Department, 2020 FA (as of Sept 9)** 

	For Non-Hispanics Only											
Major/Department	Total Students	Non- Resident	Race and Ethnicity	Hispanic of any	American Indian or	Asian	Black or African	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific	White	Two or More	Total Male	Total Female
	Count	Alien	Unknown	race	Alaska Native	Adian	American	Islander	***************************************	Races	maio	. omaio
Actuarial and	3	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	2
Data Science*	(100%)	(0%)	(0%)	(66.67%)	(0%)	(0%)	(0%)	(0%)	(33.33%)	(0%)	(33.33%)	(66.67%)
Biology	123	0	6	73	1	8	6	1	26	2	28	95
	(100%)	(0%)	(4.88%)	(59.35%)	(0.81%)	(6.50%)	(4.88%)	(0.81%)	(21.14%)	(1.63%)	(22.76%)	(77.24%)
Business &	280	3	17	118	1	8	15	1	113	4	154	126
Management	(100%)	(1.07%)	(6.07%)	(42.14%)	(0.36%)	(2.86%)	(5.36%)	(0.36%)	(40.36%)	(1.43%)	(55.00%)	(45.00%)
Chemistry	25	0	0	15	0	4	2	0	3	1	6	19
	(100%)	(0%)	(0%)	(60.00%)	(0%)	(16.00%)	(8.00%)	(0%)	(12.00%)	(4.00%)	(24.00%)	(76.00%)
Communication	132	0	7	49	2	9	12	3	48	2	57	75
	(100%)	(0%)	(5.30%)	(37.12%)	(1.52%)	(6.82%)	(9.09%)	(2.27%)	(36.36%)	(1.52%)	(43.18%)	(56.82%)
Engineering	23	0	2	11	0	1	2	0	7	0	17	6
Physics	(100%)	(0%)	(8.70%)	(47.83%)	(0%)	(4.35%)	(8.70%)	(0%)	(30.43%)	(0%)	(73.91%)	(26.09%)
English	36	0	1	18	0	2	3	0	12	0	11	25
	(100%)	(0%)	(2.78%)	(50.00%)	(0%)	(5.56%)	(8.33%)	(0%)	(33.33%)	(0%)	(30.56%)	(69.44%)
Environmental	10	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	5	2	2	8
Science	(100%)	(0%)	(0%)	(20.00%)	(0%)	(10.00%)	(0%)	(0%)	(50.00%)	(20.00%)	(20.00%)	(80.00%)
History &	56	0	1	32	1	0	5	0	15	2	18	38
Political Science	(100%)	(0%)	(1.79%)	(57.14%)	(1.79%)	(0%)	(8.93%)	(0%)	(26.79%)	(3.57%)	(32.14%)	(67.86%)
Kinesiology	189	0	8	91	0	8	8	2	68	4	82	107
	(100%)	(0%)	(4.23%)	(48.15%)	(0%)	(4.23%)	(4.23%)	(1.06%)	(35.98%)	(2.12%)	(43.39%)	(56.61%)
Liberal Studies	112	0	7	48	0	3	4	0	50	0	10	102
	(100%)	(0%)	(6.25%)	(42.86%)	(0%)	(2.68%)	(3.57%)	(0%)	(44.64%)	(0%)	(8.93%)	(91.07%)
Mathematics	17	0	1	7	0	0	2	0	6	1	4	13
	(100%)	(0%)	(5.88%)	(41.18%)	(0%)	(0%)	(11.76%)	(0%)	(35.29%)	(5.88%)	(23.53%)	(76.47%)
Music	47	0	3	20	0	1	2	1	20	0	17	30
	(100%)	(0%)	(6.38%)	(42.55%)	(0%)	(2.13%)	(4.26%)	(2.13%)	(42.55%)	(0%)	(36.17%)	(63.83%)
Pre-Nursing	162	0	7	89	1	13	5	1	40	6	18	144
	(100%)	(0%)	(4.32%)	(54.94%)	(0.62%)	(8.02%)	(3.09%)	(0.62%)	(24.69%)	(3.70%)	(11.11%)	(88.89%)
Pre-Licensure	61	0	5	20	1	5	1	0	28	1	12	49
	(100%)	(0%)	(8.20%)	(32.79%)	(1.64%)	(8.20%)	(1.64%)	(0%)	(45.90%)	(1.64%)	(19.67%)	(80.33%)
Psychology	222	1	10	130	0	9	12	4	51	5	36	186
	(100%)	(0.45%)	(4.50%)	(58.56%)	(0%)	(4.05%)	(5.41%)	(1.80%)	(22.97%)	(2.25%)	(16.22%)	(83.78%)
Religion	64	0	5	21	0	3	1	0	33	1	33	31
	(100%)	(0%)	(7.81%)	(32.81%)	(0%)	(4.69%)	(1.56%)	(0%)	(51.56%)	(1.56%)	(51.56%)	(48.44%)
Sociology	73	0	5	49	0	2	4	0	11	2	14	59
	(100%)	(0%)	(6.85%)	(67.12%)	(0%)	(2.74%)	(5.48%)	(0%)	(15.07%)	(2.74%)	(19.18%)	(80.82%)
Theatre Arts	67	0	1	22	0	2	3	0	38	1	19	48
	(100%)	(0%)	(1.49%)	(32.84%)	(0%)	(2.99%)	(4.48%)	(0%)	(56.72%)	(1.49%)	(28.36%)	(71.64%)
Undecided	43	0	0	20	0	1 (2.2221)	2	1	18	1 (2.2221)	21	22
	(100%)	(0%)	(0%)	(46.51%)	(0%)	(2.33%)	(4.65%)	(2.33%)	(41.86%)	(2.33%)	(48.84%)	(51.16%)

<sup>\*</sup>Data Science and Actuarial Science started 20FA.

Enrollment by TUG Class Level, 2020 FA (as of Sept 9)

TUG Enrollment by Class Level	Total Students Count	Non- Resident Alien	Race and Ethnicity Unknown	Hispanic of any race	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or More Races	Total Male	Total Female
All TUG	1745	4	86	837	7	80	89	14	593	35	560	1185
	(100%)	(0.23%)	(4.93%)	(47.97%)	(0.40%)	(4.58%)	(5.10%)	(0.80%)	(33.98%)	(2.01%)	(32.09%)	(67.91%)
Freshman	707	0	34	362	2	33	42	3	218	13	226	481
	(100%)	(0%)	(4.81%)	(51.20%)	(0.28%)	(4.67%)	(5.94%)	(0.42%)	(30.83%)	(1.84%)	(31.97%)	(68.03%)
Sophomore	359	0	20	165	3	22	20	1	120	8	107	252
	(100%)	(0%)	(5.57%)	(45.96%)	(0.84%)	(6.13%)	(5.57%)	(0.28%)	(33.43%)	(2.23%)	(29.81%)	(70.19%)
Junior	338	1	19	157	2	14	13	5	121	6	110	228
	(100%)	(0.30%)	(5.62%)	(46.45%)	(0.59%)	(4.14%)	(3.85%)	(1.48%)	(35.80%)	(1.78%)	(32.54%)	(67.46%)
Senior	341	3	13	153	0	11	14	5	134	8	117	224
	(100%)	(0.88%)	(3.81%)	(44.87%)	(0.00%)	(3.23%)	(4.11%)	(1.47%)	(39.30%)	(2.35%)	(34.31%)	(65.69%)